
  
Please add your name & Occupation, Email, school, and grade level that will participate in 

the  
celebrations around the world Project with Cantata Learning.  

 

You can find All of the details of the project her e.  
 

Thank you friends. It is going to be so much fun to connect with others around the world.  
Name & Occupation  Email & Twitter School & Location  Grade Level  What are your ideas for the 

project?  What are your kids 
going to create?   
 
Let’s share ideas and see how we 
can collaborate and connect 
with others during the project 
too.  

Shannon M. Miller  

 

Teacher Librarian 

 

 

shannonmcclintockmiller

@gmail.com  

 

@shannonmmiller  

I am going to work with 

schools in Colorado and 

Iowa during this 

project...And other places 

around the world.  

K-12   

Eric Fitzgerald 

VP, Capstone 

e.fitzgerald@capstonepub.

com 

@ericsfitzgerald 

Capstone K-12 I would love to hear 

everyone’s story 

https://www.smore.com/twgnv-celebrations-around-the-world
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Kelli Wemhoff kwemhoff@ginorthwest.or

g 

 

@Kelli Wemhoff 

@MrsWemhoffsCrew 

1-R School 

Northwest Public Schools 

Grand Island, NE 

1st Grade Open to anything! Would 

love to just see how others 

celebrate various event 

and have our kids share 

what they do!  

Victoria Conley vconley@mjusd.com 

@mrsvconley 

Olivehurst Elementary 

Olivehurst, CA 

4th/5th gr combo Birthday celebrations 

Accomplishments 

Might add other idea later 

Celesta Woodard celesta.woodard@nhcs.net Carolina Beach 

Elementary School 

K-5 TBA 

Jenny Lussier  

Teacher  librarian 

jlussier@rsd13.org Brewster and John Lyman 

Elementary Schools, 

Durham & Middlefield, CT 

Brewster: PreK-2 

Lyman: K-4 

Very open! I am going to 

meet with my teachers to 

see what they would be 

interested in 

Audrey Garcia agarcia@sau50.org 

@MrsGarciagrade3 

Rye Elementary 

Rye, NH 

3rd grade Not sure yet, but we’ll 

somehow share unique 

ways we celebrate 

birthdays. 

Mandy Gill 

English Teacher 

@MrsGillRio 

gill@rio.k12.wi.us 

Rio MS/HS 

Rio, WI 

7,9,11 Valentine’s Day & April 

Fools Day - various use of 

tech tools 

 

 

Ann Murphy and Nicole 

Strasser 

Kari Adams 

murphan@masd.k12.wi.us 

 

adamska@masd.k12.wi.us 

 

Park View Middle School 

Mukwonago, WI 

8 Quinceañera - have 

students share some of the 

information they gather as 

they plan their own 

quinceañeras 

Brenna Greer bgreer@marlboro.k12.nj.u Robertsville Elementary 3rd Grade Still researching ideas and 
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s 

@greerslibrary 

Morganville, NJ deciding, but I have 5 

different 3rd grade 

classes. I’m thinking I’ll 

try something different 

with each class. 

Stephanie Radomski St. Anne Elementary 

stepherski@gmail.com 

@stepherski 

@radomskiclass 

Edmonton, AB, Canada 2nd 

Hoping to get other grades  

Easter traditions and 

celebrations?  

Tammie Soccio Tammie.Soccio@vbschool

s.com 

@TammieReads 

 

Glenwood Elementary, 

Virginia Beach, VA 

4th/5th Working with Music 

Teacher to video their 

vocal performance about 

celebrations around the 

world. 

Tonya Fletcher fletchert@surry.k12.nc.us, 

@tonya_nc 

Franklin Elementary,​
Mount Airy, NC 

1-3 Sharing about how we 

celebrate our favorite 

holidays 

Cristina Plasencia  cplasencia@stepsmia.org  St. Thomas Episcopal 

Parish School 

Coral Gables, Florida  

Second grade   
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